03 FC:581



100785751

PATENTS RECORDATION COVER SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. 1. Names of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): Felix Matveevich MEDNIKOV Micro-Epsion messtechnic GmbH Mark Lazarevich NECHAEVSKY & Co. KG Konigbacher Str. 15 D-94496 Ortenburg, Germany Individuals Corporation of Germany Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? NO 3. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO Assignment Execution Date: June 18, 1998 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 18, 1998 A. Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? No 5. Name and address of party to whom 6. Total number of documents involved: 1 correspondence concerning document should be mailed: OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403 Enclosed as part of Check No. 77978 In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
07/31/1998 MHARLING 00000060 09123051 8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any 40.00 OP d. Meilman Edward A. Meilman Name of Person Signing

> PATENT REEL: 9379 FRAME: 0939

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT - SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.

OFGS FILE NO. 8/3273-2

	WHEREAS, I (We)	, MEDNIKOV, Felix Matve	eevich	Nechaevsky, Mark Lazarevich
have in	vented certain improv	ements in	OR MEAS	as assignor(a),
Letters	Patent has been exect	uted by me (us) of ev	en dat	n application for United States e herewith; and
	WHEREAS, Micro-E	Epsion messtechnic GmbH	& Co. KG	
				
as assi	ignee, is desirous of on and any Patent that	acquiring all right t may be granted ther	t, tit efor.	le and interest in and to said
assigno interes aforesa raissue all other and all hereby wherefrundersido here divisio all assue any of all rigisucesse United (e consideration, the r(s), hereby sell, ass t for the United State id application for Pat applications and pate er countries, including rights for past infriauthorized and reques om to said assignee he gned for myself (ourse by agree and covenant mal, continuation, reignments thereof to sa representatives all for requested, to testificated applications or putful oaths, and to cors, assigns and nomin	receipt of which ign and set over to sales and all other countent, all original, donts applied for or gradingement, and the Comercia, as assigned or lives) and my (our) lessue and other applicated assigned or its as acts known to the unity in any interference atents may become invited to obtain patents ountries, the expense countries, the expense	is he aid assatries livision anted to tents of the engal requirementations signs, adersigns, indersigns, in protest of the engal requirementations of the engal requirementation of the engal requiremen	llar (\$1.00) and other good and reby acknowledged, I (We), as ignee the entire right, title and in and to said invention and the nal, continuation, substitute or therefor in the United States and methe filing of said application, ner of Patents and Trademarks is on said inventions or resulting entire interest therein; and the presentatives, heirs and assigns ion, to execute and deliver all for Patent on said inventions and to communicate to said assignee ned respecting said inventions, there legal proceedings in which to sign all lawful papers, make to say all lawful papers, make cessary to assist assignee, its ction for said invention in the ident to said applications to be
Date:	JUNE 18, 1998	llyn,	ME	DNIKOV, Felix Matveevich
Date: _	JUNE 18, 1998	Cly	N	echaevsky,Mark Lazarevich
Date: j		_		
Date:				
-		_		
Date: _		· -		
Date:				
- EGALIZA	TION RECOMMENDED	_		

DISC\189693

PATENT REEL: 9379 FRAME: 0940